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Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 

 

 
 
 

 

  

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Description 
1.  List of students undertaking the field projects/ research projects / internship 

program-wise in the last completed academic year along with the details of 
title, place of work etc. 

2.  Internship / research projects completion certificate from the organization 

where internship / research  projects was completed along with the duration. 

 Report of the field visit / sample photographs of the field visit / permission 

letter from the competent authority will be considered 

Key Indicator  1.3  Curriculum Enrichment 

Metric 1.3.4 Percentage of students undertaking field projects / research projects / internships 

(Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Department of Education 
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Summary:  

 

 

Students name List 

 

Sl.

No 

Reg No Student Name Internship host organization Duration 

in days 

1.  121001115915 Aiswarya S Govt. Girls Hr. Sec School, Palace, Thanjavur. 20 

2.  121011159161 Thangasakthi A Govt. Girls Hr. Sec School, Palace, Thanjavur. 20 

3.  12101115915 Arifa Begum A Corporation High School, Neelagiri, Thanjavur 20 

4.  121011159155 Keerthana S Corporation High School, Neelagiri, Thanjavur 
20 

5.  121011159154 Divya  G Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 
20 

6.  121011159156 Monisha S Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 
20 

7.  121011159159 Sivagami B Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 
20 

8.  121011159155 Keerthana S Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 
20 

9.  121011159160 M. Thamilvanan Govt. Higher Secondary School, Thiruneipair 
20 

10.  122012159163 Abhijit Haldar Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 15 

11.  122012159164 Deepakkumar R Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 15 

12.  122012159169 Pradheep Sakthi V Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 15 

13.  122011159171 Subathra B Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 15 

14.  122011159165 Fathima Farveen M Govt. Girls Hr Sec School, Papanasam,  Thanjavur 15 

15.  122011159166 Ishwarya M Govt.  Hr. Sec. School, Soorappallam,  Thanjavur 15 

16.  122012159173 Yuvarajan V Govt.  Hr. Sec. School, Soorappallam,  Thanjavur 15 

17.  122012159168 Mohamed Hasim A Govt . High School, Kandiyur 
15 

18.  122011159174 Kalaimathi T Corporation Hr.Sec School, Thenkeelalangam, 
15 

19.  122012159172 Velmurugan S Govt. Hr. Sec School, Poondi 
15 

20.  120011159143 Elakkiya M 
Govt. Boys Hr. Sec School, Marriyamman koil 

40 

21.  120011159144 Janani Sri K 
Govt. Hr. Sec School, Keelaperunalvasal 

40 

22.  120011159145 Kaniha B 
Govt. Boys Hr. Sec School, Marriyamman koil 

40 

23.  120011159146 Keerthana A 
Govt. Hr. Sec School, Keelaperunalvasal 

40 

24.  120011159147 Muthu Priyadharsini Govt. Hr. Sec School, Keelaperunalvasal 40 

25.  120011159148 Nithiyasri M Govt. Hr. Sec School, Papanadu 40 

26.  120011159149 Zaitoon Beevi S 
Govt. High School, Seruva Viduthi 

40 

27.  120011159150 Mahakavi M Govt. Hr. Sec School, Keelaperunalvasal 40 

28.  120011159151 Sivapriya K Govt. High School, Manojipettai 40 

S.No Programme No. of students 

Field Projects (a) 

No of students – 

Research Projects        (b) 

No of students 

Internships  (c) 

Total No of 

students (d) 

1 B.Sc.B.Ed  

( II, III and 

IV Year) 

- - 28 28 

Grand Total  

( II+ III +IV) 

(10++9+9=28) 28 
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1.  121001115915 Aiswarya S Govt. Girls Hr. Sec School, Palace, Thanjavur. 20 

2.  121011159161 Thangasakthi A Govt. Girls Hr. Sec School, Palace, Thanjavur. 20 

3.  12101115915 Arifa Begum A Corporation High School, Neelagiri, Thanjavur 20 

4.  121011159155 Keerthana S Corporation High School, Neelagiri, Thanjavur 20 

5.  121011159154 Divya  G Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 20 

6.  121011159156 Monisha S Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 20 

7.  121011159159 Sivagami B Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 20 

8.  121011159155 Keerthana S Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 20 

9.  121011159160 M. Thamilvanan Govt. Higher Secondary School, Thiruneipair 20 

10.  122012159163 Abhijit Haldar Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 20 

11.  122012159164 Deepakkumar R Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 20 

12.  122012159169 Pradheep Sakthi V Govt. Boys Hr. Sec. School,  Vallam,  Thanjavur 20 

13.  122011159171 Subathra B Govt. Girls model Higher Secondary School, Vallam 20 

14.  122011159165 Fathima Farveen M Govt. Girls Hr Sec School, Papanasam,  Thanjavur 20 

15.  122011159166 Ishwarya M Govt.  Hr. Sec. School, Soorappallam,  Thanjavur 20 

16.  122012159173 Yuvarajan V Govt.  Hr. Sec. School, Soorappallam,  Thanjavur 20 

17.  122012159168 Mohamed Hasim A Govt . High School, Kandiyur 
20 

18.  122011159174 Kalaimathi T Corporation Hr.Sec School, Thenkeelalangam, 
20 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


